4522AB51G01800 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4522AB51G01800 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4522AB51G01800
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION GK,NICU,NRSG,PU,V0,SQ .157X.157X
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 21991 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH -
TYPE -
SHAPE -
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MATERIAL -
LENGTH -
HEIGHT -
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
4522AB51G01800
Part Number: 4522AB51G01800
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description GK,NICU,NRSG,PU,V0,SQ .157X.157X
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 21991 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4522AB51G01800
Related Tags
Related Products
45222C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 2.2UH 4.5A 26 MOHM SMD
In stock:  140098 pcs
RFQ
45224C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 220UH 500MA 1.55 OHM
In stock:  216396 pcs
RFQ
45221
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  TOOL DIE CES ECV-ECN 18-10
In stock:  15 pcs
RFQ
45223C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 22UH 1.35A 180 MOHM
In stock:  189478 pcs
RFQ
45220-620230
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  BOARDMOUNT HEADER .050" 20POS
In stock:  14716 pcs
RFQ
4522AE51K01200
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRS PU V0 SQ
In stock:  36854 pcs
RFQ
4522AE51K00165
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRS PU V0 SQ
In stock:  412554 pcs
RFQ
4522AB51K00295
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRS PU V0 SQ
In stock:  158724 pcs
RFQ
4522AB51K00944
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK,NICU,NRS,PU,V0,SQ .157X.157X9
In stock:  24429 pcs
RFQ
45225
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER POZIDRIV #2 8.62"
In stock:  3436 pcs
RFQ
4522AE51K01800
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRS PU V0 SQ
In stock:  20954 pcs
RFQ
4522AB51K00984
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRS PU V0 SQ
In stock:  34962 pcs
RFQ